## **BID SUMMARY**

Project: 2018 Elks Club Drive Emergency Road Repair Project

Contract No. PW 17-31191

Project Nos. 78725
Project Type(s) Emergency Road Repair Project

Begin Advertise: 3/7/2018
Bid Opening: 3/29/2018
Anticipated Award: 4/10/2018

				T	West Coast Paving, inc.		Qualcon Contractors, Inc.		RaPiD Construction, Inc.		MKD Construction, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$38,385.00	\$38,385.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
2	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$46,200.00	\$46,200.00
3	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$17,749.40	\$17,749.40	\$10,200.00	\$10,200.00
4	130670A	TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE	LF	64	\$12.00	\$768.00	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$25.00	\$1,600.00	\$17.00	\$1,088.00
5	190185A	SHOULDER BACKING (LF)	LF	1,092	\$13.00	\$14,196.00	\$15.00	\$16,380.00	\$20.00	\$21,840.00	\$22.00	\$24,024.00
6	194001A	DITCH EXCAVATION (BLANKET LINED CHANNEL)	CY	66	\$330.00	\$21,780.00	\$500.00	\$33,000.00	\$650.00	\$42,900.00	\$404.00	\$26,664.00
7	260203	AGGREGATE BASE	CY	456	\$115.00	\$52,440.00	\$95.00	\$43,320.00	\$150.00	\$68,400.00	\$98.00	\$44,688.00
8	390132A	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) (TON)	TON	923	\$140.00	\$129,220.00	\$145.00	\$133,835.00	\$135.00	\$124,605.00	\$171.00	\$157,833.00
9	398000	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE (CY)	CY	519	\$20.00	\$10,380.00	\$100.00	\$51,900.00	\$100.00	\$51,900.00	\$162.00	\$84,078.00
10	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	30,816	\$0.50	\$15,408.00	\$1.00	\$30,816.00	\$1.35	\$41,601.60	\$1.00	\$30,816.00
11	641107A	18" PLASTIC PIPE (HDPE)	LF	48	\$175.00	\$8,400.00	\$500.00	\$24,000.00	\$190.00	\$9,120.00	\$220.00	\$10,560.00
12	705011	18" STEEL FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
13	710136	REMOVE PIPE (LF)	LF	40	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00
14	721026A	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (NO.1, METHOD A)	CY	11	\$725.00	\$7,975.00	\$800.00	\$8,800.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$505.00	\$5,555.00
15	840665	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (1-COAT)	LF	1,774	\$2.00	\$3,548.00	\$2.00	\$3,548.00	\$2.00	\$3,548.00	\$3.00	\$5,322.00
				Total Bid		\$355,000.00		\$451,519.00		\$465,564.00		\$498,828.00

1 of 1

18-0404 A 1 of 1